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ミスト熱処理ガラス
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枠外幅 3,207mm（DW=810mm）

ＤＷ＝810

ミスト熱処理ガラス
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透明熱処理ガラス
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カスミ熱処理ガラス

Ｄ
Ｈ

＝
1,

9
8
3

枠外幅 3,207mm（DW=810mm）

ＤＷ＝810

※本図は意匠確認用です。　表記の簡略化している部位がございますのでご注意下さい。
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